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Role Playing -- Each class will begin with a question and answer session with the teacher. The
questions involve general knowledge. For Example : 7 What is the title of a drama by Shakespeare.”
Every student will have a chance to answer one question. Then the teacher will write a "drama" on the
blackboard. Students will be put in pairs to practice and then perform the dramas. Occasionally
students will do illustrations in their notebooks and then project their drawings on screen. They must
explain their drawings in English.
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In these three meetings, we will practice speaking and listening to English while playing games and
doing activities. The atmosphere will be lighthearted, so students can relax and enjoy using the
language they already know. Each student should try their best to communicate in English during class.
Grammar and vocabulary is not the main focus, but students may learn some new language in order to
participate.
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1 2020/9/23 | Wed [ves 17:15-18:45
2 2020/9/25 Fri Ives 17:15-18:45
3 2020/10/2 Fri Ives 17:15-18:45
4 2020/10/9 | Fri Dzyabko 17:45-19:15
5 2020/10/13 | Tue Dzyabko 17:15-18:45
6 2020/10/16 | Fri Dzyabko 17:45-19:15
7 2020/10/20 | Tue Miwa 17:15-18:45
8 2020/11/6 Fri Stephens 17:15-18:45
9 2020/11/10 | Tue Miwa 17:15-18:45
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11 2020/11/20 | Fri Stephens 17:15-18:45
12 2020/12/1 | Tue Stephens 17:15-18:45
Tl | 2020/12/22 | Tue —
Tl | 2020/12/23 | Wed —




